
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 15-I

Start 12-7-18
9 soil 9 Finish 12-11-18

21 clay/gravel 30
60 shale 90
76 lime 166
93 shale 259
123 lime 382
47 shale 429
74 lime 503 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 965.5’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

12 shale 515
39 lime 554
185 shale 739
19 lime 758
60 shale 818
33 lime 851
15 shale 866
7 lime 873

14 shale 887
9 lime 896
7 shale 903
4 lime 907

33 shale 940
5 Sandy shale 945

10 bkn sand 955 good show
16 Shale 971 T.D.


